
Grand Rapids Area Library 

Board Roster

Name Email Residency Term Ends Term Number Notes

Elias Blocker emblocker@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us City 2023 1

Deb Kee dkee@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us Township 2024 3

Lisa Lassen llassen@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us Township 2023 1

Jean MacDonell jmacdonell@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us Township 2022 3

Cyndy Martin cmartin@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us Township 2024 2

Sheena Richards srichards@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us City 2022 1

Aaron Squadroni asquadroni@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us City 2024 1

Lisa Tabbert ltabbert@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us City 2022 2

Ellen Teigland eteigland@ci.grand-rapids.mn.us City 2023 1
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